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
quiet building. Close to all
amenities. First/ last, pre-
fer no pets/ no smoking,
references. $S800/month.
Call 416-888-5720.

LARGE 2 bedroom loft
apartment downtown
Georgetown. Heat, parking
and water included.
Electrical extra. A/C, laun-
dry on-site. $965/month.
First/ last. Available Sep-
tember 1st. Call 905-703
/146.

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
basement apartment.
§750/mo. utilities includ-
ed. No pets preferred.

Across Home Depot.
647-454-2284

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
centrally located, large liv-
ing space, appliances,
cable. $900/mo. Utilities
included. Call after Spm.
905-878-6069

MILTON 2-BEDROOM
basement apartment.
$950/mo. all inclusive.

Available August 1. Call
905-203-1460.

MILTON- HALTON Viliage.
1 bedroom basement
apartment. Over
1000sq.ft. Full bath, kitch-
en, separate entrance, |
parking, $950/mo. all
inclusive. 647-296-6299.

MILTON- LARGE | &
2 bedroom apartments. 1-
bedroom available August
1, 2-bedroom available

immediately. Call Aman
647-866-0650.

MILTON- MAPLE Cross-
ing, 2-bedroom, 2 bath,
Open concept $1300/mo
+utilities. Avail. Aug 1.
Call Heather 905-878-7771

NEWLY DECORATED |
bedroom apartment in
Milton. Stove and fridge.
Non-smoker. No pets pre-
ferred. Apply V. Mule
905-878-3208

GEORGETOWN NEWER
bachelor basement. Non-
smoker. Laundry, fur-
nished. Suit single person.
S600/month inclusive.

No pets preferred.
647-223-3932.

GLEN WILLIAMS 1-bed-
room apartment in country
oroperty. Walk-out to patio,
full kitchen and bathroom.
Separate entrance, park-
ing, Utilities, laundry fa-
cilities and satellite TV.
$950/month, no smoking.
References required.
Available immediately. Call
for an appointment
905-877-4956.

LARGE 1-BEDROOM
basement apt. Living room
with fireplace, A/C, full
kitchen and bathroom. Pri-
vate entrance, parking,
close to all amenities. No
smoking, no pets pre-
ferred. First/ last months
rent, $1025/mo. All inclu-
sive. Available ASAP.
905-878-0198.

SMALL 1 bedroom down-
town Acton, fully renovat-
ed. Includes all utilities.
S600/month. Call 519-
853-2074 Ext. #101.

SPACIOUS 1 bedroom in
country. Fireplace, bright
pine kitchen, laundry.
Available immediately. Call
905-873-1947 or
416-557-1947.

SPACIOUS, BRIGHT,
ground floor, 1-bedroom.
Livingroom, eat-in kitchen,
laundry room and screened
porch. 2-outside entrances,
H-appliances plus satellite.
No smoking or pets
preferred. References re-
quired. $800/month inclu-
sive. 905-877-2487.

CLASSIFIED E-MAIL
classified @haltonsearch.com

INTERNET:
www.burlingtonpost.com
www.oakvillebeaver.com
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Unit #1, Burlington ON L7L 7G5. DEADLINES: Monday 11 a.m. for Tuesday
PAYMENT: We will accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, -
lable from your Sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST

Il not be responsible for any errors appearing after the first day of publicaion. If an

hursday publication errors must be reported before 5:30 p.m.
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MILTON OFFICE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

CALL CENTRE HOURS:
Monday to Friday 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Canavian Champion
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For Circul_atibn inquiri-es, pléase c-all-
905-878-5947
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www.twitter.com/
myhaltonads

Houses for Rent Lost & Found Auctions & Sales Auctions & Sales ARut"t:a Iieasing &
entals

AUCTION SALE

1-BEDROOM Coach
House 600sq.ft. secluded
country serenity. 4kms to
401,10mins to GO. Open-
concept. Wood stove/base-
board heating. 3-piece
washroom. Porch/deck.
Winter parking. Pet friend-
ly. Satellite TV/utilities in-
cluded. Suit clean, quiet,
mature, seasoned profes-
sional or l-semi-retired.
S850/month. First/last.
References/credit check.
Augustlst. 905-702-0336.

3 BEDROOM bungalow on
1 /2-acre in Terra Cotta.
$1.500/month plus
utilities. No smokers. Pets
welcome. Available July 1st
for long term lease. Call
John Hill, Johnson Asso
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ALL BRICK detached
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